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SAINT FAUSTINA 
CATHOLIC CHURCH 
15551 N. Boggy Marsh Road, Clermont, FL 34714 

352-515-9297 // E-Mail: office@stfaustina.org 
 

Web Site: www.stfaustina.org 
Facebook: facebook.com/St.Faustina Catholic Church 

July 20-21, 2024 Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time  Jesus, I Trust in You 

Mass Schedule / Horario de Misas 
Daily Mass / Misa Diaria 

Monday through Saturday at 8:00 a.m. 
Weekend Masses / Misas de fin de semana 

Saturdays @ 4:00 p.m. 
Sundays @ 7:30 a.m., 9:30 a.m., 11:30 a.m., 

5:00 p.m. en Español 
Wednesday Holy Hour / Miércoles Hora Santa 

3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
First Friday Adoration / 

Adoración del Primer Viernes 
8:30 a.m to 10:30 a.m. 

 Confessions / Confesiones 
Saturday / Sábado  3:00 p.m. to 3:45 p.m. 

or  appointment / o con cita previa  

The Church is Open for Personal Prayer  
 Mondays through Thursdays, 9:00 a.m. to  

4:00 p.m., and on Fridays, 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 
 

La Iglesia está abierta para la oración personal  
 De lunes a jueves, de 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.,  

y los viernes, de 9:00 a.m. a 1:00 p.m. 

Parish Office Hours / Horario de Oficina Parroquial 
Monday thru Thursday / Lunes a Jueves 8:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.  and  Friday / Viernes 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

Pastoral Team / Equipo pastoral 

Pastor Father Carlos Caban Ext. 101 ccaban@stfaustina.org 
Retired Father John McNalis  johnmcnalis@att.net 
Deacon Cris Stout  cstout@stfaustina.org 
Deacon Tom Baca  tbaca@stfaustina.org 
Operations Manager Christian Rivera Ext. 104 crivera@stfaustina.org 
Director of Music & Liturgy  Kelly Mucci  Ext. 102 kmucci@stfaustina.org 
Director of Faith Formation Marylu Mariniello  Ext. 103 mmariniello@stfaustina.org 
Pastoral Care Coordinator Duane Hyland Ext. 107 dhyland@stfaustina.org 
Receptionist Carmen Pagan Ext. 106 cpagan@stfaustina.org 
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